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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

An-Hy Nguyen7130
Elevate

9.225 9.275 9.3259.150 36.975
7T 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Shelby Holback7103
Deltchev

9.725 8.900 9.1258.850 36.600
1 3 7 6 2 

2 

Olivia Cabrera7113
Elevate

9.100 9.250 9.0259.050 36.425
9T 2 3 7 3 

3 

Payton Shepherd7107
Deltchev

9.450 8.400 9.4509.000 36.300
2 8 4 1 4 

4 

Isabella Masuno7127
Elevate

9.425 8.750 8.9758.950 36.100
3T 5 5 8 5 

5 

Kallissa Drennan7116
Elevate

9.250 8.350 8.9509.150 35.700
6 9 1T 9 6 

6 

Elise Wong7142
Elevate

9.425 7.900 9.4008.900 35.625
3T 13T 6 2 7 

7 

Rylee Cook7108
Deltchev

9.100 8.775 8.8508.825 35.550
9T 4 8 10 8 

8 

Amber Kane7158
Monterey

9.050 8.500 9.3008.425 35.275
12 7 9 4 9 

9 

Madeline Francis7172
Tumbleweeds

8.750 8.550 8.7758.400 34.475
16 6 10T 11 10 

10 

Vanessa Bongcaron7112
Elevate

9.025 8.250 8.6758.400 34.350
13 10 10T 13 11 

11 

Sydney Leighton7160
Monterey

9.075 8.200 8.5508.250 34.075
11 11 12 14 12 

12 

Emerson Parent7131
Elevate

9.225 7.900 9.2007.700 34.025
7T 13T 14 5 13 

13 

Stella White7175
Tumbleweeds

9.000 8.025 8.7507.450 33.225
14 12 15 12 14 

14 

Norah Falkel7156
Monterey

8.900 7.050 8.5007.975 32.425
15 17 13 15T 15 

15 

Audrey Magnuson7161
Monterey

9.300 7.100 8.5007.400 32.300
5 16 16 15T 16 

16 

Piper Bourgeois7152
Monterey

8.650 7.725 8.0506.150 30.575
17 15 17 17 17 

17 
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